
1961-02

PHODUCTION SUMMARY NO. 20;

The ioformaticn set out belo* has been compiled from returns 
and later periods are aubject to revision.

Not CoQtsioiog 
Wool

Period Pure 
{as from 
converter)

Mixed, of t«o 
or more aoo* 
wool fibres

AUSTRALIAN PRODUCTION STATISTICS

KAYOS AND SYNTIIKTIC FIBRE TOPS, YARNS AND WOVEN FABRICS

NOVEMBER ANO DECEMBER.1962-

of ,«.Mi.h-.... nng.,ed i. the Teile indu.tt,. .nd indictee co,ten, ttend, io the ptnduc.ion ol the con.mndi.le. Ii..ed. 11^ ftgute. fo.

TOPS (a)_______________

Mixed Coataintag Wool

With Polyestei 
Fibre

With Fibres Other 
thaa Polyester

Ptse Wool T*Polye 
TopCootenf Coot 

.....-*------- Qi

Polyester
Cooteat

— 'oöolb.

Pure Wool |< 
Top Content I Other Fibre

Cootent of

Cellulosic 
Fibre) 
yarB(c)

SPUN YARNS __

Synthetic Fibre 
(other thaa Cellulosic 

Fibre)

»OVEN CLOTH OVER 12* »IDE (b)

(i.c. Cellulosic Fibre

Synthetic Fabre 
(Other than Cellaloaic 

Fibre

Pure (d)

‘•000 lb.'

^Mixturesfe) Pur« (d)
J’ Mixtures(c) Pure(d) Mix*ures(c)

'000 square yards

Year: 1959-69 
1960-61 
1961-62

6 months ended December,1961 
6maachs ended December,1962

(0 
2,533 
2.019

8*^5
1,505

Month, 1961: November 
December

181
162

615
1.037

380
457

81
53

(0 
548 
789

290
359

59
41

(f) 
2,333 
2,090

851
1,160

122
71

(f) 
783 
657

276
378

40
27

3.543
3.291
3.212

1.595
2,125

2.513
1,884
2,000

949
1,135

182
167

221
113

1,019
7 50
865

315
635

72
26

16,486
19,574
18,847

9.524
10,707

1,698
1,425

1.320 
1,176
1,6 IS

401
1,185

4,491
6,090 
7.566

2.906
4,776

I 
i

>,949
6.059

2,548
4,440

7'

1962: January 
February 
March 
April 
May

July 
August 
September 
October 
November 
December

143 
161
198 
161
232 
249 
307 
288
230 
268
229 
183

64
86

126
103
148
130
104
91
69
86
61
46

56
61
92
78

107
106
92
69
53
66
45
34

125 
205 
202 
204
265 
238 
249
173 
221 
156 
220
141 L

(a) "Top* is sliver for worsted drawing io say 
etc., but not Tyre Cord or Tyre Fabric or narrow 
of the fibre named, (f) Not available.

of the forms of ball-top. hump-top 
Fabrics buch as Braids, Ribbons. Fringes, etc.

COMMONWEALTH BUREAU OF CENSUS AND STATISTICS

CANBERRA. A.C.T. 27TH FEBRUARY.1963.

41
74
62
56
78

68
62
62
48
58
80

234 
202 
311 
194
353 
324
425 
430
340 
381 
341
210

I

119
169
185 
163 
213 
201
216
218 
169 
189 
216 
127

48
79
99
68

116
143
119
134
124
132
83
43

1.220 
1,445
1,537 
1,498
1,810 
1.905 
1.756
1,821 
1.816
1.990 
2,059 
1,285

94 
211 
245 
192 
244 
232 
123 
137 
149

199 
423

t 
i
I

601
478

497
693 
807
764
907
992 
722
837
821
935
823 
658

I

or sliver raken direol into driwini wilhoat hailing or

511
534

375 
511 
556 
558
711 
780
844 
862 
907 
760 
636
451

bumpioa (b) 'Deludes Drea» Fabrica, Upbolatety and Other Futniahinj Fabti-a.
mote ol rhe fibre specified, (e) Ptedominaotl»

K.M. ar ;.';=''
COMMONWEALTH STATISTICIAN.

H




